
espresso bar

Americano
Latte
Macchiato
Mocha

LARGE
(16OZ)

3.10
4.95
4.95
4.95

SMALL
(12OZ)

2.45
4.40
4.40
4.40

non-coffee

Steamer
Hot chocolate
Chai Tea Latte

LARGE
(16OZ)

2.95
3.35
4.95

SMALL
(12OZ)

2.35
2.95
4.55

iced drinks

Coffee
Chai Latte
Americano
Latte
Macchiato
Mocha
Matcha Latte
Tea
Lemonade

LARGE
(24OZ)

2.85
5.45
3.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.45
2.95
3.50

SMALL
(16OZ)

2.35
4.95
3.10
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
3.00
2.75

syrups & sauces

Syrup
Almond
Blueberry
Caramel
Cherry
Coconut
Hazelnut
Honey
Lavender
Peach
Peanut Butter
Pure Cane

add-ons

Doppio (espresso double shot)
Flavor
Almond or Oat milk
Whipped cream
Cold foam

2.25
0.70
1.00
0.55
1.25

Raspberry
Rose
Spiced Brown Sugar
Strawberry
Sugar free Caramel
Sugar free Vanilla
Vanilla

Sauce
Dark Chocolate
Caramel
White Chocolate

opportunity latte

A blend of spiced brown sugar, vanilla & white
chocolate - crafted to celebrate the opportunities we
rise into every day at Carey Services. (Available hot or
iced)

1321 W Spencer Ave
Marion

765-573-4266

Monday through Saturday
7:00am to 2:00pm

coffee

Coffee

LARGE
(16OZ)

2.35

SMALL
(12OZ)

2.00

blended

Coffee
Mocha Chip
Caramel Cinnamon Swirl

Creme
Matcha Mojito Fusion
Strawberry Field
Vanilla Dream

Lemonade

ONE SIZE
(16OZ)

5.45

4.95

3.45



Chicken BLT Salad $10.00
chicken, bacon, tomato, cucumber & cheddar
on lettuce mix 

Harvest Salad $11.00
feta, pepitas, dried cranberries, candied
pecans, spring mix, chicken breast,
apples, and mustard vinegarette

Chicken Salad Croissant $7.25
chicken blended with grapes,
celery, red onion, mayo &
seasonings on a croissant

breakfast

Breakfast Burrito $5.00
egg & cheese in a flour tortilla; add bacon or
sausage $2.00

Breakfast Panini $5.25
egg & cheese on panini bread; add bacon or
sausage $2.00

Scrambled Eggs $3.00

Toast $2.00

Cereal $1.25

Yogurt Parfait $4.00

paninis

BLT $7.25
bacon, lettuce, tomato & Smokehouse sauce

Chicken, Bacon, Ranch $8.95
chicken, bacon, ranch & Smokehouse sauce

Grilled Cheese & Bacon $7.95

Italian $8.95
pepperoni, salami, mozzarella, parmesan, &
pizza sauce

Ham & Cheese $6.95
ham & American cheese

for the little ones

Lemonade $2.00
Tea $2.00
Milk $1.00
Chocolate Milk $1.50
Blended Creme $3.95
Blended Lemonade $2.95
Grilled Cheese Panini $4.95
Grilled Peanut Butter $4.95
Pizza Panini (pepperoni) $5.95

snacks

Chips $1.00

Fruit Cup $3.50

1321 W Spencer Ave
Marion

765-573-4266

salads & suchbaked goods

Scone $3.75 

Petite Scone $2.50

Muffin $2.95

Cookie $2.00

Monday through Saturday
7:00am to 2:00pm

We also offer a
variety of

featured items
made by

people with
disabilities.

And, there is
more to come!


