

connecting people & purpose

1321 W Spencer Ave Marion 765-573-4266







espresso bar	SMALL (12OZ)	LARGE (16OZ)
Americano	2.45	3.10
Latte	4.40	4.95
Macchiato	4.40	4.95
Mocha	4.40	4.95

opportunity latte

A blend of spiced brown sugar, vanilla & white chocolate - crafted to celebrate the opportunities we rise into every day at Carey Services. (Available hot or iced)

coffee Coffee	SMALL (12OZ) 2.00	LARGE (16OZ) 2.35
non-coffee Steamer Hot chocolate Chai Tea Latte	SMALL (12OZ) 2.35 2.95 4.55	LARGE (16OZ) 2.95 3.35 4.95
iced drinks Coffee Chai Latte Americano Latte Macchiato Mocha Matcha Latte Tea Lemonade	SMALL (16OZ) 2.35 4.95 3.10 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 3.00 2.75	LARGE (24OZ) 2.85 5.45 3.50 5.50 5.50 5.45 2.95 3.50

blended	ONE SIZE (16OZ)
Coffee	5.45
• Mocha Chip	
 Caramel Cinnamon Swirl 	
Creme	4.95
 Matcha Mojito Fusion 	
 Strawberry Field 	
 Vanilla Dream 	
Lemonade	3.45

add-ons

Doppio (espresso double shot)	2.25
Flavor	0.70
Almond or Oat milk	1.00
Whipped cream	0.55
Cold foam	1.25

syrups & sauces

<u>Syrup</u>	Raspberry
Almond	Rose
Blueberry	Spiced Brown Sugar
Caramel	Strawberry
Cherry	Sugar free Caramel
Coconut	Sugar free Vanilla
Hazelnut	Vanilla
Honey	
Lavender	<u>Sauce</u>
Peach	Dark Chocolate
Peanut Butter	Caramel
Pure Cane	White Chocolate

Monday through Saturday 7:00am to 2:00pm

breakfast

Breakfast Burrito \$5.00

egg & cheese in a flour tortilla; add bacon or sausage \$2.00

Breakfast Panini \$5.25

egg & cheese on panini bread; add bacon or sausage \$2.00

Scrambled Eggs \$3.00

Toast \$2.00

Cereal \$1.25

Yogurt Parfait \$4.00

baked goods

Scone \$3.75

Petite Scone \$2.50

Muffin \$2.95

Cookie \$2.00

snacks

Chips \$1.00

Fruit Cup \$3.50

for the little ones

Lemonade \$2.00
Tea \$2.00
Milk \$1.00
Chocolate Milk \$1.50
Blended Creme \$3.95
Blended Lemonade \$2.95
Grilled Cheese Panini \$4.95
Grilled Peanut Butter \$4.95
Pizza Panini (pepperoni) \$5.95



1321 W Spencer Ave Marion 765-573-4266

Monday through Saturday 7:00am to 2:00pm

paninis

BLT \$7.25

bacon, lettuce, tomato & Smokehouse sauce

Chicken, Bacon, Ranch \$8.95

chicken, bacon, ranch & Smokehouse sauce

Grilled Cheese & Bacon \$7.95

Italian \$8.95

pepperoni, salami, mozzarella, parmesan, & pizza sauce

Ham & Cheese \$6.95

ham & American cheese

salads & such

Chicken BLT Salad \$10.00

chicken, bacon, tomato, cucumber & cheddar on lettuce mix

Harvest Salad \$11.00

feta, pepitas, dried cranberries, candied pecans, spring mix, chicken breast, apples, and mustard vinegarette

Chicken Salad Croissant \$7.25

chicken blended with grapes, celery, red onion, mayo & seasonings on a croissant

